
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub17 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 17776 Tiago Berenguer CSMA 60 55 115

2 18268 João Drumond Fernandes CDRB 50 45 95

3 23608 Juan Camero CDRP 25 55 80

4 22833 Lucas Santos Álvares CSMA 35 40 75

5 21138 Gonçalo Jardim Pereira CDRP 25 45 70

6 24281 Jose Ferreira Florença CDRP 20 15 35 70

7 21894 Mateus Teixeira Gomes CSMA 35 25 60

8 24539 José Abreu Carvalho ADP 40 15 55

9 21250 Jorge Pestana Vieira VFC 15 25 40

10 24682 João Silva Marcos ADP 35 35

11 24033 Rodrigo Henrique Magalhães CSMA 20 15 35

12 20886 Pedro Castro Pestana VFC 15 15 30

12 24449 Lucas Mendes Bairos VFC 15 15 30

12 19028 Afonso Sardinha Pestana VFC 15 15 30

Sub17 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 19506 Lara Rafael Ferreira CDRP 50 55 50 45 200

2 18965 Maribel Sousa CDRB 60 60 55 175

3 23314 Alicia Sousa Castanho CDRP 40 35 40 40 155

4 23499 Francisca Alvarez Cerdas CDRP 35 45 40 15 135

5 20848 Núria Rios Nascimento CDRP 15 25 10 25 75

6 21757 Soraia Agrela Gonçalves CDRP 25 25 15 65

7 24245 Nuria Santos Silva CDRP 15 10 25 50

8 24242 Ana André Bernardes CDRP 15 20 15 50

9 22953 Maria Gouveia Silva CDRP 25 10 15 50

10 24513 Sara Gonçalves Drumond ADP 10 35 45

11 24054 Fatima Abreu Jardim CDRP 30 15 45

12 23988 Claudia Costa Carvalho CSMA 15 25 40

12 23634 Maria Teixeira Tiago CSMA 15 25 40

14 23013 Ana Rodrigues Gonçalves CSMA 25 10 35

15 23630 Diana Freitas Santos CSMA 15 10 25

15 22817 Lara Paiva Ferreira CDRP 15 10 25

17 22808 Ana Isabel Gomes CSMA 25 25

18 23827 Ana Reis Teotonio CSMA 10 10

18 24183 Leonor Varela Jesus CDRB 10 10
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Sub17 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22833 Lucas Santos Álvares CSMA 45 55 100

2 21894 Mateus Teixeira Gomes CSMA 35 55 90

3 24033 Rodrigo Henrique Magalhães CSMA 35 25 60

4 23608 Juan Camero CDRP 45 45

4 21138 Gonçalo Jardim Pereira CDRP 45 45

6 17776 Tiago Berenguer CSMA 45 45

7 24539 José Abreu Carvalho ADP 35 35

7 24682 João Silva Marcos ADP 35 35

9 24120 Guilherme Rocha Reis CSMA 25 25

Sub17 Pares Senhores

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 18965 Maribel Sousa CDRB 60 60 60 180

1 22808 Ana Isabel Gomes CSMA 60 60 60 180

3 19506 Lara Rafael Ferreira CDRP 35 35 45 45 160

3 20848 Núria Rios Nascimento CDRP 35 35 45 45 160

5 23499 Francisca Alvarez Cerdas CDRP 50 45 35 20 150

5 23314 Alicia Sousa Castanho CDRP 50 45 35 20 150

7 21757 Soraia Agrela Gonçalves CDRP 20 30 35 85

8 22953 Maria Gouveia Silva CDRP 20 35 55

9 24242 Ana André Bernardes CDRP 35 20 55

9 24245 Nuria Santos Silva CDRP 35 20 55

11 22817 Lara Paiva Ferreira CDRP 20 30 50

12 24054 Fatima Abreu Jardim CDRP 20 20

13 23988 Claudia Costa Carvalho CSMA 20 20

13 23630 Diana Freitas Santos CSMA 20 20

Sub17 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22833 Lucas Santos Álvares CSMA 35 45 80

2 17776 Tiago Berenguer CSMA 60 60

3 21894 Mateus Teixeira Gomes CSMA 20 35 55

4 18268 João Drumond Fernandes CDRB 50 50

5 24033 Rodrigo Henrique Magalhães CSMA 35 35

6 24539 José Abreu Carvalho ADP 20 20

Sub17 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22808 Ana Isabel Gomes CSMA 60 35 95

2 23988 Claudia Costa Carvalho CSMA 35 45 80

3 24183 Leonor Varela Jesus CDRB 50 50

4 23630 Diana Freitas Santos CSMA 35 35

5 23013 Ana Rodrigues Gonçalves CSMA 20 20

5 24513 Sara Gonçalves Drumond ADP 20 20
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